RDCM350-13DH L i#41

Rt @ #
PARTS CATALOG

JURONG TOPALL MACHINERY CO.,LTD



H% Contents

PR arme S8 2 Kl I N S8 g
Nem Part No. Nomenclature Page Nem Part No. Nomenclature Page
0. 0.
~ AR
1 RDCM350—-11DH. 01 Wheel assembly 2
B4 ek
2 RDCM350—-11DH. 02 ﬁ?jt““ﬁi 4
chassis assembly
IlTl'\ ;
3 RDCM350—-11DH. 03 ) tn;%““ﬁi 8
Engine casing assembly
FESFERY R St
5 RDCM350-11DH. 04 Transmission and 12
operating system
o = fipe
6 | RDOM350-11DH. 04. 01 IO 16
oil pump driving gearbox
\ﬁ » /\—/flllé‘l\ S,
4 | RDCM350-11DH. 04. 05 IR 18
Gearbox assembly
¥ D & /\é
4 RDCM350—-11DH. 05 ﬂiEEiu%Eifézfi 22
hydraulic and hoist system
SR =y
7 RDCM350-11D. 06 ERSORE R 26
Loading frame assembly
8 RDCM350-11D. 07 M 30
Mixing drum
- FEFC B
J RDCM350-11DH. 08 Support roller assembly 32
LS P4 Y
10 RDCM350—-11DH. 09 BBk 34

Hopper assembly




W

il

WY(Ce)

-
o

y




A— BIEA
F1g.1 Wheel assembly



RDCM350-11DH. 01 #EHE fa il

Wheel Assembly

I s 4k wa |75 % mwms 2 i
Ttem ) Item ;
No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
VAY niel) = A Ly M 2
1 RDCM350-11DH. 01. 01 %éﬁu§$k¥[j 1 12 RDCM350-06E. 01-1 feinii =i 2
Welding wheel axle Wheel fange cover
—_ » : j:j;‘t 3]
2 GB/T276-94 6208 22%7}& 4 13 GB/T853-1988 1477 2
Bearing square bevel washer
3 GB/T5783-2000 M14%401% 42 Bolt 14
~ ~ BHRE=
4 RDCM350-06E. 01-2 Wheel hub flange 2
S
5 GB/T858-1988 36.EZ) 9
Lock washer
6 GB/T853-1988 M36+1. 5/ R RS 2
Small round nut
. 6. 50-16% /1A 5
Wheel
AY /v‘j:;h 3]
8 GB/T93-1987 o145p 14
Spring washer
9 GB/T91-2000 M143Z2HE Nut 14
M5 15 -l [ A Sk AR 4T
10 GB/T65-2000 slotted cylindrical head 6
AY /v‘j: 3]
11 GB/T93-1987 ST 6

Spring washer




K= MR

F1g.2 Frame assembly




RDCM350~11DH. 02 HLZ8

% Chassis Assembly

= =
SN “h T Lol B N “h B
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
%k
1 GB/T5783-2000 M12Bi§%%$% 4 12 GB/T5783-2000 M10*16824: Bolt 1
Db oA PR
2 RDCM350-06E. 02. 04. 01 welding of upper seat of 1 13 GB/T93-1987 . 1
Spring washer
front support wheel
FH
3 GB/T893. 1-86 47.%{ 1 14 GB/T96-1985 Q.IOj(i 1
Clamp spring for hole Big washer
NINE RN A
4 RDCM350—-06E. 02. 04-1 . Elj—f 1 15 | RDCM350-06E. 02. 04-2 il A 1
Retaining ring of dust Front support wheel
25k T SCRE AR
5 GB/T894. 2-86 Shaft clamp spring 1 16 | RDCM350-06E. 02. 044 |pin shaft for front support 1
6 GB/T301-1995 51205%7? 2 17 | RDCM350-06E. 02. 04-3 .XE%. 1
Bearing Fixed pin
B SR SRR & v, 2
&
7 RDCM350—-06E. 02. 04. 02 |welding of support shaft of 1 18 GB/T93-1987 ngﬁgi 14
Spring washer
front support wheel
HI SCHE N SORFRAR & PR
8 RDCM350—-06E. 02. 04. 03 welding of lower support 1 19 RDCM350-06E. 02. 03 ) Rl 4
Welding of support leg
base of front support wheel
9 GB/T41-2000 MLAUR 1 20 RDCM350-06E. 02—-1 PRI 3 ) 4
Nut support leg pin
YN A N7 HEpE A
10 RDCM350—-06E. 02. 04-4 HUSZ?Fﬁﬁsé 1 21 RDCM350-11DH. 02. 01 .ﬂlthFE] ) 1
Pin Welding of chassis
N A B
11 RDCM350-06E. 02-3 BB R ) 7 22 RDCM350-11DH. 02. 02 ) SR 2
Waveshape clip welding of support legs




K= MR

F1g.2 Frame assembly




RDCM350-11DH. 02 HLZ2 =

Ji% Chassis Assembly

Fre

Fre

It xE. RS R B It xE. RS R HE
Nem Part No. Nomenclature Quantity Nem Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
0O 0O
23 GB/T276-94 6306-2Z5lI7& 9 34
Bearing
LT SR BER S
24 RDCM350-11DH. 02. 03 welding of lower support 1 35
base of oil cylinder
25 RDCM350-06E. 02-2 ) ﬁi%l*Fﬁi%é 2 36
pin for towing bar
JE A
26 RDCM350-06E. 02. 02 %igl*FLFEJ 1 37
welding of tow bar
X £2 335 BH %
o7 & 5044 22375 B & 1800 | 18
Hose
28 39
29 40
30 41
31 42
32 43
33 44




1
35%55{1- . ?iii;; EE::%

- mﬁ G Ay

P43 12 23 - -
{ 9 -10.3 Casing assembly
P8
- 26 1307 :
L E: 3 456 789
655 (307 § + I
= r o1
| 0 :
C—— Dgﬂg:fj
O 1P
e — = £;¥§§L____43
P 20 2019 ? |
| e 14
18 13 16




RDCM350-11DH. 03 HLE Ak Casing Assembly

= =
S N “h T Lol B N “h B
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
L PR AANLER [ TRATT
1 GB/T95-1985 210~ 24 8] 43 12 | RDCM350-11DH. 03. 01-2 IT welding of door on the 1
flat washer
gear box cover
2 GB/T5783-2000 M10%30#2#% Bolt 15 13 FHIAH Buckle 3
I B E A
o AR TR A
3 GB/T93-1987 10.533%:': 30 14 |[RDCM350-11DH. 03. 01. 03| I welding of door on the gear 1
Spring washer
box cover
\ﬁ N A JVE A
4 GB/T41-2000 M6RZEEE Nut 25 15 |RDCM350-11DH. 03. 01. 01 . IR A L . 1
Welding of gearbox casing
¥ 25 . [ 1y JELAS
5 GB/T93-1987 ®6.§$%§ 25 16 |RDCM350-11DH. 03. 02. 01 . m/ﬂﬂﬂ%ﬁ# I 1
Spring washer welding of diesel engine
2 A DS IR G ,
6 CL209-1 ) %itjj&%X%i 6 17 |RDCM350-11DH. 03. 02. 01 7F/E$WE§I]. 1
Zinc alloy hinge door of diesel engine cover
SEMAUR RS
%k =T [=] =
7 GB/T5783-2000 M8IfQE%t% 4 18 RDCM350-11DH. 03. 03 | welding of diesel engine tail 1
° cover
s FEHCER /N
8 H 1 19 RDCM350-11D. 03. 03—6 | Small cover of support oller 1
Ample gauge
cover
EREREES 105
1058 %%
9 RDCM350—-11DH. 03. 01. 02 Welding of electric starting 1 20 Hi A 2
inge
door
LB B ey B
10 Electric lock I 21 RDCM350-11D. 03. 03 Casing of support roller I
S B AV SRS
11 JA SR 1 22 | RDCM350-11D. 03. 04-2 A 1

starting key

Welding of left ringgear




1
35%55{1- . ?iii;; EE::%

- mﬁ G Ay

P43 12 23 - -
{ 9 -10.3 Casing assembly
P8
- 26 1307 :
L E: 3 456 789
655 (307 § + I
= r o1
| 0 :
C—— Dgﬂg:fj
O 1P
e — = £;¥§§L____43
P 20 2019 ? |
| e 14
18 13 16

10



RDCM350-11DH. 03 HlLEE &k Casing Assembly

e

e

T, EES 4K B T, EES 4K &
Item ) Item .
No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
5B i
23 RDCM350-11D. 03-1 ugﬁiﬁi%giwﬁi 2 34
gear cover connecting plate
24 GB/T41-2000 M1OMZ+EE Nut 15 35
]G SRR
25 RDCM350-11D. 03. 05-2 Welding of middle gear 1 36
casing
SEIMALIN/K B B AR A
26 | RDCM350-11DH. 03,04 |"elding of protective cover| 37
for diesel engine water
filling aperture
27 GB/T5783-2000 M10%2082#2 Bolt 15 38
i JELA
98 | RDCM350-11D. 03. 07 s 1 39
Welding of pulley cover
SRy Caey
29 RDCM350-11D. 03. 06-2 | Welding of right ring gear 1 40
cover
30 41
31 42
32 43
33 44

11




1817 16 1514 13
AW EHAs A%

F1g.L Transmission and Operafing System

12



RDCM350-11DH. 044L s A 24¢ Transmission and operating system

75

75

Item E. HHES R B Item E. HHES B HE
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
~ - [EIE 22
1 GB/T5783-2000 M10%30424% Bolt 16 12 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 04 . 1
Revolving shaft
[ 2% oy SR e R
2 GB/T93-1987 21094 E Spring washer 16 13 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 05 | welding of bracket seat of 1
revolving shaft
3 GB/T5783-2000 M16%55024 Bolt 2 14 GB/T91-2000 M128% 5 Nut 12
= HEE P
4 RDCM35-06E. 04-14 il ) 2 15 GB/T93-1987 glzgﬁﬁi 13
Space ring Spring washer
Jim 2
5 RDCM350-06E. 04-5 ) ARSI AR 14 16 GB/T5783-2000 M12%508%4% Bolt 2
Bearing support cover plate
4 JELA
6 GB/T281-94 1210%h#&Bearing 2 17 | RDCM350—-11DH. 04. 06—4 . ikJﬁqzﬁﬁLﬁE] 1
Welding of operating handle
il AR S 2R P R
7 RDCM350-06E. 04-15 bearing support inner 1 18 GB/T5783-2000 M10%2042 4 Bolt 2
spacer
B
8 RDCM350-06E. 04—4 7K ¥ ZEBearing support 1 19 GB/T96-1985 Q.IOj(—JC 1
Big washer
9 GB/T889. 1-2000 M169E< 8 i F R BE Nut 2 20 | RDCM350—11DH. 04. 06—6 Hiﬁe 1
10 GB/T95-1985 16°F-#EFlat washer 2 21 GB/T41-2000 MSHREE Nut 3
Bl S SSRGS T EE 4 e 4 b s
06B g3 R
11 | RDCM350-11DH.04.03 | Welding of bearing bracket 1 22 it R B 1
cont Rubber disc

13




1817 16 1514 13
AW EHAs A%

F1g.L Transmission and Operafing System

14



RDCM350-11DH. 044L S F#E 2 24t Transmission and operating system

— —
I e 4 ga |70 x weEs 4 ¥kt
\o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity \o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
W 46 2 70 R
23 OBBA I #H 5 IR 2 34 GB/T5783-2000 M8*25024% Bolt 8
Bow type clamp
LEH 45 3 B ¥ UL 4 s
94 OéBﬂnﬁﬁiﬁ f@*ﬁjﬁm ) 35 06B-A OGBﬂnﬁﬁ*E A 1
Big coupling disc Marine gearbox
PEC ST By 46
25 GB/T1095-1979 BF30AL T 5 1 36 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01 ) /mZKEij*E 1
Flat key oil pump dring gearbox
o dE A
26 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 06-3 EE%E : 1 37 | RDCM350-11DH. 04-3 235Fj<%ﬂ$b 1
Compression spring 23 teeth big gear
P [N gl ﬂilj NP2
27 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 06-2 FEﬁL%%. ) 1 38 GB/T1096-1979 18+60AZ T 52 1
The positioning pin Flat key
SZ 3R
28 GB/T95-2002 210°P 5T 6 39
Flat washer
St AN sfe foA
29 RDCM350-11DH. 04-4 e PR RR i e A | 40
Output shaft sprocket
30 GB/T812-1988 MAOL. 5/ R R 1 A1
Small round nut
.
31 GB/T858-1988 101E) 2 1 42
Lock washer
IJ\/
32 GB/T1096-1979 12%45M P B 1 43
Flat key
ey
33 GB/T93-1987 8IS el 11 44

Spring washer

15




AT R A 14
-10.0 Uil Pump Driving Gearbox

|

- — -

1 6 23 5 L 371

16



RDCM350—-11DH. 04. 01y ZE L 346 0il pump driving gearbox

— —
s . AEEE 4K g |9 = s 4K s
Nem Part No. Nomenclature Quantity Nem Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
0. 0.
- _ o 1) i o T T ) ) i e
1 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-10 middle shaft spacer T1 2 12 | RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-6 spacer for the cover 1
- ZZYEIRS ~ ~ BRI ARER N
2 GB/T893. 1-86 Clamp spring for the hole 2 13| RDCM350-11DH. 04. 017 oil pump power take off box I
3 GB/T276-1994 6005%H&  Bearing 2 14 GB/T276-1994 620647/ Bearing 1
_ . o 1) i o T T ) 10320 TEL 7
4 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-9 middle shaft spacer T1 1 15 GB/T1096-1979 Flat key 1
- - ] A FE - - oy b
5 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-1 Intermediate gear 1 16 | RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-4 Output shaft 1
N A =D
6 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-2 EPI.EﬂﬂE 1 17 | RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-5 it 1
Intermediate shaft Qutput shaft spacer
Y k;}/th 3 A dE A
7 GB/T93-1987 21250 S 1 18 | RDCM350~11DH. 04. 01-8 i L A 1
Spring washer Output shaft gear
8 GB/T5783-2000 M12*%204242 Bolt 1 19 GB/T267-1994 6207%h7& Bearing 1
9 GB/T5783-2000 ME*168242 Bolt 5 20
Ay j:;“ 3)
10 GB/T93-1987 o631 Fk 5 21
Spring washer
St S 22
11 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 01-3 L 1 22
gearbox cover plate

17




KN BaERA R
1.6 Gearbox Assembly

18



RDCM350-11DH. 04. 05 V&£

eV Gearbox Assembly

T e mpEe “F Tl B N “F y g
Item ) Item ;
No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
A SZ F B
1 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-1 i e 1 12 GB/T95-1985 16°F 218 4
Output shaft Flat washer
B AR SR R
2 GB/T5783-2000 M8*2512 4 Bolt 10 13 RDCM350-11DH. 04. 02 | welding of bracket seat of 4
gear box
6 il
3 GB/T93-1987 8g.$%i 10 14 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-6 i 1
Spring washer Input shaft
A - VP M frfe oA L £A
4 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-2 i L1 il i i 15 | RDCM350-11DH. 047 IR\ 145 1
Output shaft end cover Input shaft gear of gearbox
A JHL 22 4 % I 37
5 RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-3 it o i 4T 1 16 GB/T1096-1979 12+45A TP 42 1
Output shaft end cover pad Flat key
\LUJ;.; — j: 3]
6 RDCM350-11D. 04. 054 ﬁﬂ.ﬁuﬂﬁm 1 1 17 GB/T858-1988 401EZ) % 1
Bearing cover 1 Lock washer
i 22 * 7
7 RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-5 R i 11 3 18 GB/T853-1988 MA0#L. 5/ PR £ 1
Bearing cover II Small round nut
_ A il
8 GB/T276-94 6207 ZZiﬁﬂ% 4 19 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-7 i\ Ath i 1
Bearing Input shaft end cover
_ TR 2
9 GB/T276-94 6209 22%7% : 50 HG4-338-1966 JA B B AR R i 3 45-80 .
Bearing 0il seal
P 25 P B
10 GB/T5783-2000 M16%55M2F Bolt 4 21 GB/T93-1987 Gﬁ%i 6
Spring washer
11 GB/T889. 1-2000 M163FE 4 & ik R £ Nut 4 22 GB/T5783-2000 ME*1642 2 Bolt 6

19




KN BaERA R
1.6 Gearbox Assembly

20



RDCM350—-11DH. 04

.05 JEHEFE BV Gearbox Assembly

TSl w, b “H e A N “H s
No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
23 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-8 MR 1
0il scale
==
24 RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-9 Lt 1
Top cover
95 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-10 ik |
Casing
- - mH-
26 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-11 Lifting lug 1
N dE A
27 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-12 [Flmﬁﬁk“$“ 1
Middle gear
* i
28 GB/T1096-1979 14%36A T 48 1
Flat key
- - Hp ) 4l
29 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-13 iddle shaft 1
- 58%
30 GB/T894. 2-86 Shaft clamp spring 1
* i
31 GB/T1096-1979 16+450 T 48 1
Flat key
- - o H e UK
32 | RDCM350-11D. 04. 05-14 Output shaft gear 1

0il seal

21




At RIERRH 2 5
-1, Hydraulic and Hoist System
=is

31
36

3H— Tn AU E\- BN
3
3 , )

—_—
—— -

22



RDCM350-11DH. 05 & JEFI$ETF 2248 Hydraulic and hoist system

— —
S N “h T Lol B N “h B
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
b A= =N wh &5
| GB/T5783-2000 MS*20HZHE  Bolt 6 12 | RDCM350-11DH. 05-3 MR 1 1
Hose after pump
Y /v‘j: 3] * * /"_\'
5 GB/T93-1987 o8I ] 6 T M20%1. 540 2% 4242 ]
Spring washer hollow Bolt
2H A3
3 EF2-32 ZSUE Air filter 1 14 .@20’.&“$ 2
Combination washer
025401 . @zolﬂﬂvﬁﬂ‘%ﬁmﬁvﬁaa
4 4 15 RDCM350-11DH. 05-8 0il resistant rubber hose 1
Hose hoops
before pump
. @20.@?931‘%)%2@@@ 18412t
5 RDCM350-11DH. 05-8 0il resistant rubber hose 1 16 . ) 3
. . Combination washer
for returning oil to pump
Sy RISy =
6 RDCM350-11DH. 05. 01 /$$§ 1 17 CBW-F316-ALP BITE s 1
The oil tank Gear pump
. M10s125 125 1244 { 18 M18%1. 5457125 B2 {4 |
hollow Bolt hollow Bolt
YH A oh = fots
8 ANELESS 2 19 | RDCM350-11DH. 04.01 | HAHIH !
Combination washer oil pump driving gearbox
9 YN-60 kS 1 20 | RDCM350-11DH. 05-1 HSG90/50-6307Hr L !
Pressure gauge 0il cylinder
ot ch 2 *
10 RDCM350-11DH. 05-2 G3/8Hr il R 1 21 GB/T5783-2000 ML2#2088 2 2
hollow Bolt Bolt
IH AR P A5 A B
1 ol6A e 2 22 GB/T93-1987 R 2

Combination mat

Spring washer

23




At RIERRH 2 5
-1, Hydraulic and Hoist System
=is

31
36

3H— Tn AU E\- BN
3
3 , )

—_—
—— -

24



RDCM350-11DH. 05 i JEFNFETF 2248 hydraulic and hoist system

5 E. RS B B i E. RS B/ o
Item ) Item ;
No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
& e A YA
93 GB/T5287-1985 2124 R 2 34 D16 & 6
Extra large washer Combination washer
JHh S A o P e e Lt
24 RDCM350-11DH. 05-7 0il cylinder supporting pin 4 35 RDCM350-11DH. 05-3 HAR T 5 P 1
hose after pump
baffle
LSO IR A FA A (G3/8)
25 RDCM350-11DH. 05. 05 welding of oil cylinder 2 36 BDL3-E40L-T/M hand operating hydraulic 1
supporting pin valve
HEE P
2% GB/T93-1987 210554 2 37 G3/8%35H1 %582k hollow Bolt| 3
Spring washer
27 GB/T5783-2000 M10*168242 Bolt 2 38
20 A
98 .@22/3 o3 4 39
Combination washer
Stho B T A5
29 |  RDCM350-11DIH. 05-3 M 5 R | 40
hose after pump
30 M22+%1. 54381 IR Bolt 2 41
31 GB/T41-2000 M8HZHE Nut 2 42
Ay j:;“ 3)
39 GB/T93-1987 o83 HL 2 43
Spring washer
33 GB/T5780-2000 M8*65W5 4 Bolt 2 44

25




/N ERSTRE

-10.8 Hydraulic and Hoist System




RDCM350-11DH. 06 Il 37 2p 2

J% Loading Frame Assembly

i E. RS B/ = i E. RS B/ B
Ttem ) Item ;
No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity No Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
.3 [
1 GB/T5783-2000 M12*%204242 Bolt 2 12 GB/T95-1985 220 724 2
Flat washer
P A5 A B
2 GB/T93-1987 @1?%ﬁ%§j:ﬁﬁ 6 13 GB894. 1-86 208 ) 2
Spring washer Shaft clamp spring
N AP /\— IlTl'\ N,
3 RDCM350-06E. 04-10 .E.l : 1 14 RDCM350-11D. 06. 03 KRR 1
Retaining ring Water tank assembly
U LY (EPAN
4 RDCM350-11DH. 06. 01 : J:*+§Zj<FFE] 1 15 GB/T5783-2000 M10*2582 42 Bolt 10
welding of feeding bracket
R SOR IR A "
. N ;‘%
5 RDCM350-06E. 06. 05 | “elding of angle steel for 1 16 GB/T95-1985 10°F H 4 4
bracking of material Flat washer
collecting hopper
6 GB/T5783-2000 M10%204242 Bolt 2 17 GB/T41-2000 M10#ZEF Nut 8
ey N — f . %
7 RDCM350~11DH. 06-2 Bbae s 9 18 GB/T41-2000 MIOBZEE Nut 8
Hopper shaft location ring
~ BEF 8] 3 R IR MIOfE A ER
8 RDCM350-11DH. 06. 02 welding of hopper roatry shaf 1 19 Rubber ball I
4 45 4
9 GB/T93-1987 612%%—& 6 20 GB/T91-2000 4%26FF I144Split pin 2
Spring washer
> RPN .
10 GB/T5780-2000 M12%3048 44 Bolt 4 21 | RDOMS50-11D. 0605 | PUAIERATIRE Welding of 1
water discharging handle
11 GB/T41-2000 MI202EF Nut 4 22 RDCM350-11D. 06-7 : E£5bf¥ 1
interlocking bar

27




/N ERSTRE

-10.8 Hydraulic and Hoist System




RDCM350-11DH. 06 | kl37ZE 5 Loading Frame Assembly

= =
S N 2 T Lol B N 2 i
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
_ _ IKAE K
23 RDCM350-11D. 06-1 Water Tank Outlet Pipe 1 34
04 32-56 A5 4 Mk it 0 35
Stainless steel hose clamp
25 | RDCM350-11D. 064 L 2 BRIk 1 36
Ball valve connector
26 |  RDCM350-11D. 06-3 L. 2 BRI 1 37
Ball valve
BRI
27 RDCM350—-06E. 06. 04 Welding of material 1 38
collecting hopper
28 RDCM350-11D. 06—5 .Eﬁﬂ(ﬁ?. 1 39
Water discharging hose
29 40
30 41
31 42
32 43
33 44

29




F10.9 Mixing drum

30



RDCM350-11DH. 07

VBs A

A 1A

Mixing drum

7
Item
No.

E. WS
Part No.

K

Nomenclature

Ko

Quantity

75
Item
No.

F. WS
Part No.

K

Nomenclature

B
Quantity

RDCM350-11D. 07

VBN AL

1R 1A
Mixing drum

10

11

31




AT #RER
F10.10 Support roller assembly

32



RDCM350-11DH. 08FE#E A % Support Roller Assembly

— —
S N 2 T Lol B N 2 i
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
Foe s A
1 RDCM350-06E. 08. 01 welding of support roller 1 12 RDCM350-06E. 08-1 Ui R U-Bolt 2
axle
A
2 RDCM350-06E. 08-2 1T 2
Support roller
3 GB/T276-94 6210-2Z 47K 4
Bearing
4 RDCM350-06E. 08-3 fLehniE 2
Spacer
ST
5 GB/T858-1988 A81EZ) % 2
Lock washer
6 GB/T810-1988 MagH1. 5/ PR 2
Small round nut
A 2
7 RDCM350-06E. 08—4 e 2
Cover of support roller
8 GB/T5783-2000 M8*2582#2 Bolt 8
9 GB/T93-1987 Qi EE #4E Spring washer 8
10 GB/T41-2000 M16#ZH£E Nut 4
R
11 GB/T93-1987 2163 3 ] 4

Spring washer




-1. 11 Hopper Assembly




RDCM350-11DH. 09 Bl=}- & k% Hopper Assembly

75

75

SO 2 e B UM I N 2 HE
o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity o Part No. Nomenclature Quantity
~ ~ B RHR
1 RDCM350-16DH. 09-1 Baffle plate of hopper 1 12
2 GB/T5780-2000 M10%2585 b 7 13
Bolt
Ay j:;‘l‘
3 GB/T93-1987 10@ G 7 14
Spring washer
4 GB/T41-2000 MLOUE 7 15
Nut
VNN =PAN
5 RDCM350-11DH. 09. 01 .ﬂHﬂF " 1 16
welding of hopper
HEE WP
6 GB/T93-1987 R 7 17
Spring washer
7 GB/T5780-2000 ML2#2588 1 5 18
Bolt
TR b SR AR A
8 ERDCM350—-11DH. 09. 02 [Welding of upper supporting 1 19
base of the oil cylinder
9 20
10 21
11 22

35




	Sheet1
	ADPBAAA.tmp
	Sheet1

	
	Sheet1
	ADP69F9.tmp
	Sheet1





